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
Chef ready kitchen that features quartz counters, glass tile 
back splash & breakfast bar. Master Suite has wall-to-wall 
closets, mountain views, adjacent office & spacious Master 
bath. Multilevel decks, perfect for outdoor entertaining & 
relaxation.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Ov/range

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-242342

BEST BUY IN SUNSET STRIP! LOWER 
SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mann/Marshall 310-740/1812

3+3
1276 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$2,090,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming traditional home on lower Sunset Plaza Drive - a 
great location - seconds away from restaurants and shops 
on Sunset Blvd..  Formal living room, dining room and chef's 
kitchen with a breakfast area. A cozy den that opens to an 
outdoor living and dining areas. Upstairs w/master suite -2 
two large walk in closets and a master bath filled with natural 
light.  Two additional bedrooms and a guest bathroom.  2 
car garage and driveway parking. Also offered for lease 
furnished or unfurnished.

Lower Sunset Plaza location!

Open red11-2

MLS#17-210708

COMPOUND IN THE HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS

RR/JA
J.Babajian/A.Kirman 310-623-8800

5+7
2450 SOLAR DR

$15,900,000 CONTEMP MED

Approx 15.3-acres of endless possibilities and incredible 
one-of-akind views of the city, ocean, and hills; this rare 
estate is incomparable to anything on the market. Behind 
private gates, a circular drive leads to dramatic, 2-story 
foyer. The property comes with schematic design plans for 
an absolutely stunning, painstakingly conceived, 7 bdrm, 10 
bthrm modern
home. Once built, this has the opportunity to be one of the 
most prominent landmark properties in the Hollywood Hills.

www.2450solardr.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-236582

OPEN 11-2 & 5:30-7:30 FOOD & VALET + 
THE #1 VIEWS IN LA!

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

4+6
9369 FLICKER WAY

$13,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The absolute #1 best, truly epic, front-row 300' City Views 
in LA! Majestically sited on an incredible promontory, with 
jetliner views spanning from DTLA to the Ocean, & supremely 
located in the closest BirdStreet enclave above LA's Sunset 
Strip, just seconds from the center-of-the-city, this iconic 
modern captivates you at first sight with its impressive 
street presence & warm sensual ambiance that captures the 
essence of the LA lifestyle. Appx. 5200sqft. Bright, dramatic 
interior.

IconicLAViewModern.com

Lunch rev11-2:30 592G5

MLS#17-260938

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL RETREAT

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

3+4
8952 ST IVES DR

$4,899,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A modern retreat restored w/ exquisite attention to detail 
& craftsmanship. This very special property is situated 
just above the Sunset Strip on a rare street-to-street 
lot, down a long gated drive among the coveted bird 
streets. The architecture boasts extraordinary light & scale 
throughout. spectacular pl & surrounding terraces are perfect 
for entertaining & lounging. Sophisticated multi-level, open 
flr includes a family room & chef’s kitchen w/ adjacent dining 
terraces. Heart stopping views

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-255638

AN ENTERTAINER'S DREAM

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

5+6
7820 ELECTRA DR

$4,395,000 MODERN

Located just minutes from the Sunset Strip, this magnificent 
Hollywood Hills Modern estate boasts explosive panoramic 
city to ocean views with rooms opening to large decks perfect 
for entertaining. 5 bedrooms, 6 baths, this masterpiece 
features beautiful materials throughout, including automatic 
sliding Fleetwood doors, dual zoned heating and cooling 
systems, security system, gym, office, breathtaking pool 
and more. A rare opportunity to purchase a truly exceptional 
view property.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-248850

VIEW, VIEW, VIEW!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Steven B. Mesbah 310.897.0044

5+6
1664 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled to perfection! It took over $750,000 and more 
than 8 months to create this beauty. Over 4500 Sq. Ft. of 
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
done in Carrara marble. Master has steam shower and dual 
sinks. Dark hardwood floors throughout. Great entertaining 
house. Set back from street and boasts a beautiful lush 
backyard with treetop views. Attached 2-car garage. Don’t 
miss this opportunity to be in a wonderful Brentwood 
neighborhood and a great school district!

BBQ,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2
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07 West L.A. Single Family

2017 BUILD BEAUTIFUL REDONE 
TRADITIONAL IN PRIME WEST LA

BAYVIEW RESIDENTIAL
Mehdi Moussavi 949-302-5132

4+4
1701 S BUNDY DR

$1,875,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful Redone Traditional on an extremely rare 
oversized corner lot, 7330sqft, in Fantastic West Los 
Angeles Neighborhood. Home sits along Iowa Ave with a 
Bundy address. This prime and very private Single Level 
4 bedroom/4 bath home includes a rare Fully Permitted 
Detached Guest House with its own Full Kitchen and Full 
Bath. Tastefully remodeled throughout, this gorgeous home 
is perfect for functional living and entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING HOME W/ ENCHANTING 
YARD IN WEST LA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
SallyFJones/RebeccaDavis 310.691.7888

3+2
11417 NATIONAL BLV

$1,299,999 TRADITIONAL

Unwind in this enchanting home that offers a peaceful 
atmosphere w/charming living room, formal dining, 
remodeled kitchen w/granite counters & breakfast area, den/
office & family room w/bar ideal for gatherings. Large master 
w/sizeable closets & French doors that open to the yard. 
Enjoy the covered deck w/hot tub or nestle under shaded 
fruit trees. This home offers privacy, convenience & easy 
access to neighborhood amenities, parks & Freeways!

11417national.com

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#17-269892

SPECTACULAR GOLF COURSE VIEW 
CUSTOM HOME

SANTA VENICA, INC.
Donald Pechet 310-775-3258

5+4.5
10265 MONTE MAR DR

$5,799,000 OTHER

Overlooking Cheviot Hills Golf Course. Prestigious Location. 
Exquisite Craftsmanship. Elegant design. Sun-filled fam rm 
& coffered ceilings. Glass walls to saltwater pool & golf view. 
Enormous dine-in kitchen, glass cabs & marble tops. Lvg 
rm expands to party-sized deck. Tree-top views. City lights 
from MBr w/private patio. Lux marble mast bath w/classic 
spa fixtures. Charming office w/window seats. Vast game 
rm. Storage galore. Huge front sports-yard. Tennis at Park. 
Impeccable. Must see!

www.10265montemar.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-274414

EXQUISITE IN CHEVIOT HILLS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lee Ziff 310-991-3977

3+3
10303 NORTHVALE RD

$1,749,000 TRADITIONAL

Exquisitely remodeled Traditional. Corner lot in exclusive 
Cheviot Hills. Open floor plan flooded w/natural light. 
Upgraded kitchen. French doors open to expansive patio & 
outdoor sun deck; spacious living area w/elegant fireplace, 
crown moldings & wood-shuttered windows; 3bed/2.5 baths. 
Level 2 electric car charger. Breathtaking outdoor space 
provides exquisite botanical gardens, lush landscaping, 
rolling green lawn & mature fruit trees. Top rated Overland 
Avenue Elementary School.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Lease

MLS#17-246072

BEAUTIFUL MEDITERRANEAN HOME

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Duncan Watson 310-210-6390

3+3
2753 MALCOLM AVE

$6,300 CONTEMP MED

Wonderfully maintained 3 BD/ 2.5 Bath Mediterranean style 
home close to Westside Pavillon and the Expo Line. This 
extensively remodeled home features large open kitchen with 
granite counter tops, high ceilings, and luxurious over-sized 
bathrooms and an extensive security and camera system 
for ultimate peace of mind. Large Master bedroom includes 
grand Master Bathroom with large soaking tub. Enjoy the 
lovely outdoor living area and manicured backyard with 
large fountain.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Wshr

Refresh. rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-273974

CROWN JEWEL IN THE HEART OF THE 
BEVERLYWOOD HOA

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

6+8
9615 BOLTON RD

$5,995,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL
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